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No 3 MUSCAT David (Rg=2)

Out 15 43.786

Pass 44 2:38.269

Pass 68 4:23.274 1 1:45.005 **

Pass 96 6:09.222 2 1:45.948

Pass 122 7:54.896 3 1:45.674

Pass 149 9:40.358 4 1:45.462

Pass 178 11:27.379 5 1:47.021

Pass 204 13:11.776 6 1:44.397 *

Pass 228 14:57.816 7 1:46.040

Pass 255 16:42.517 8 1:44.701

Pass 280 18:37.117 9 1:54.600

Pass 303 20:21.543 10 1:44.426

No 13 MORIN Christophe (Rg=15)

Pass 35 2:25.870

Pass 72 4:29.203 1 2:03.333 *

Pass 102 6:29.350 2 2:00.147 *

Pass 134 8:34.387 3 2:05.037

Pass 165 10:34.514 4 2:00.127 *

Pass 196 12:33.188 5 1:58.674 *

Pass 224 14:31.704 6 1:58.516 *

Pass 251 16:29.677 7 1:57.973 *

In 279 18:35.519 8 2:05.842

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon (Rg=13)

Pass 22 2:08.173

Pass 58 4:03.852 1 1:55.679 *

Pass 90 5:59.797 2 1:55.945

Pass 120 7:54.347 3 1:54.550 *

Pass 154 9:48.666 4 1:54.319 *

Pass 184 11:42.562 5 1:53.896 *

Pass 213 13:37.115 6 1:54.553

Pass 242 15:31.623 7 1:54.508

Pass 265 17:25.604 8 1:53.981

Pass 289 19:19.884 9 1:54.280

Pass 313 21:14.083 10 1:54.199

No 15 BRICAUD Mickael (Rg=10)

Pass 28 2:10.659

Pass 59 4:04.097 1 1:53.438 *

Pass 88 5:56.253 2 1:52.156 *

Pass 118 7:48.775 3 1:52.522

Pass 148 9:40.105 4 1:51.330 *

Pass 180 11:33.986 5 1:53.881

Pass 211 13:26.057 6 1:52.071

Pass 237 15:16.425 7 1:50.368 *

Pass 258 17:09.226 8 1:52.801

Pass 283 19:01.063 9 1:51.837

Pass 311 21:11.116 10 2:10.053

No 19 MAISTO Louis Luc (Rg=11)

Pass 38 2:25.892

Pass 66 4:22.932 1 1:57.040 *

Pass 98 6:16.225 2 1:53.293 *

Pass 128 8:08.929 3 1:52.704 *

Pass 159 10:01.484 4 1:52.555 *

Pass 190 11:52.834 5 1:51.350 *

Pass 219 13:45.431 6 1:52.597

Pass 246 15:37.642 7 1:52.211

Pass 269 17:30.636 8 1:52.994

Pass 293 19:22.506 9 1:51.870

Pass 315 21:14.861 10 1:52.355

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas (Rg=7)

Pass 25 2:09.413

Pass 56 4:02.541 1 1:53.128 *

Pass 86 5:53.515 2 1:50.974 *

Pass 114 7:43.358 3 1:49.843 *

Pass 144 9:33.175 4 1:49.817 *

Pass 174 11:23.151 5 1:49.976

In 208 13:20.265 6 1:57.114

Out 234 15:08.283

Pass 260 17:12.613 7 3:52.348

Pass 285 19:05.364 8 1:52.751

Pass 307 20:54.441 9 1:49.077 *

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=5)

Pass 19 2:06.589

Pass 50 3:56.524 1 1:49.935 *

Pass 80 5:46.307 2 1:49.783 *

Pass 110 7:35.802 3 1:49.495 *

Pass 140 9:24.744 4 1:48.942 *

Pass 170 11:13.843 5 1:49.099

Pass 198 13:03.168 6 1:49.325

Pass 226 14:51.659 7 1:48.491 *

Pass 253 16:40.498 8 1:48.839

Pass 277 18:29.720 9 1:49.222

Pass 301 20:18.870 10 1:49.150

No 30 MOREEL Thierry (Rg=12)

Pass 31 2:14.527

Pass 62 4:09.127 1 1:54.600 *

Pass 93 6:04.136 2 1:55.009

Pass 126 7:57.854 3 1:53.718 *

Pass 156 9:51.496 4 1:53.642 *

Pass 186 11:44.488 5 1:52.992 *

Pass 216 13:39.082 6 1:54.594

Pass 243 15:31.990 7 1:52.908 *

Pass 266 17:25.977 8 1:53.987

Pass 290 19:20.025 9 1:54.048

Pass 314 21:14.419 10 1:54.394
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No 33 LATTUADA José

No 41 ARDOUIN William (Rg=8)

Pass 33 2:18.196

Pass 63 4:11.421 1 1:53.225 *

Pass 92 6:03.465 2 1:52.044 *

Pass 121 7:54.518 3 1:51.053 *

Pass 152 9:45.295 4 1:50.777 *

Pass 182 11:34.824 5 1:49.529 *

Pass 209 13:24.614 6 1:49.790

Pass 235 15:13.887 7 1:49.273 *

In 271 17:31.127 8 2:17.240

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude (Rg=16)

Pass 40 2:29.232

Pass 76 4:38.545 1 2:09.313 *

Pass 106 6:47.122 2 2:08.577 *

Pass 138 8:54.966 3 2:07.844 *

Pass 168 11:01.376 4 2:06.410 *

Pass 200 13:08.246 5 2:06.870

In 239 15:20.005 6 2:11.759

No 59 GEALAGEAS Bruno (Rg=14)

Pass 41 2:34.815

Pass 74 4:33.068 1 1:58.253 *

Pass 103 6:29.612 2 1:56.544 *

Pass 132 8:26.218 3 1:56.606

Pass 162 10:22.289 4 1:56.071 *

Pass 192 12:17.680 5 1:55.391 *

Pass 222 14:12.972 6 1:55.292 *

Pass 248 16:07.873 7 1:54.901 *

Pass 273 18:02.786 8 1:54.913

Pass 299 19:56.782 9 1:53.996 *

No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=4)

Pass 27 2:09.839

Pass 54 4:01.019 1 1:51.180 *

Pass 83 5:50.743 2 1:49.724 *

Pass 112 7:41.758 3 1:51.015

Pass 142 9:31.389 4 1:49.631 *

Pass 172 11:20.128 5 1:48.739 *

Pass 202 13:09.073 6 1:48.945

Pass 230 15:00.340 7 1:51.267

In 257 16:46.301 8 1:45.961

Out 272 17:42.223

Pass 295 19:37.327 9 2:51.026

Pass 319 21:25.577 10 1:48.250 *

No 65 ZANETTO Laurent

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime (Rg=3)

Pass 39 2:26.093

Pass 67 4:23.193 1 1:57.100 *

Pass 100 6:17.049 2 1:53.856 *

Pass 129 8:09.713 3 1:52.664 *

Pass 158 10:01.115 4 1:51.402 *

Pass 188 11:49.217 5 1:48.102 *

Pass 215 13:38.529 6 1:49.312

Pass 240 15:29.200 7 1:50.671

Pass 263 17:22.382 8 1:53.182

Pass 287 19:13.443 9 1:51.061

Pass 309 21:01.491 10 1:48.048 *

No 82 DURET Maxime (Rg=6)

Pass 17 1:59.878

Pass 48 3:48.385 1 1:48.507 **

No 95 TODISCO Yani (Rg=1)

Out 16 1:32.227

Pass 46 3:29.488

Pass 78 5:16.405 1 1:46.917 *

Pass 108 7:02.184 2 1:45.779 *

Pass 136 8:47.871 3 1:45.687 *

Pass 164 10:34.054 4 1:46.183

Pass 194 12:19.534 5 1:45.480 *

In 221 13:59.340 6 1:39.806

Out 250 16:09.855

Pass 274 18:02.948 7 4:03.608

Pass 297 19:47.235 8 1:44.287 **

No 113 BOVIN Stéphane (Rg=9)

Pass 21 2:08.046

Pass 52 3:59.333 1 1:51.287 *

Pass 82 5:50.647 2 1:51.314

Pass 116 7:45.036 3 1:54.389

Pass 146 9:35.196 4 1:50.160 *

Pass 176 11:24.660 5 1:49.464 *

Pass 206 13:14.641 6 1:49.981

Pass 232 15:04.272 7 1:49.631

In 262 17:13.619 8 2:09.347

Out 282 18:38.442

Pass 305 20:34.725 9 3:21.106

No 117 FERET Florian


